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E X E C U T I V E  C O M M I T T E E  E L E C T I O N S  S C H E D U L E  2021  
 
 
The Election schedule for Executive Committee election will be as under:   
Sr.# Activity Day and Date 

1 General advertisement for Elections 
Sunday: 28th November 2021 

thru IBA-PU Alumni website/emails  
& all available Social Media Platforms 

2 Issuance of formal Notice of Election / EOGM Tuesday: 30th November 2021 

3 Display of final Voters List Monday: 6th December 2021 
at IBA-PU Alumni website 

4 Nomination Day as per Election rules 
can file with the election commission by 

Thursday: 9th December 2021  
till 7:00 pm. at IBA Campus, PU 

5 Scrutiny of the Nomination by the Election Committee Saturday: 11th December 2021 

6 Rejection to be intimated Monday: 13th December 2021 
at 7:00 pm. at IBA Campus & Alumni Website 

7 Display list of valid nominations Tuesday: 14th December 2021 
at 7:00 pm. at IBA Campus & Alumni Website 

8 Appeal against rejection to Chairman / Elec. Committee Wednesday: 15th December 2021 
by 7:00 pm. at IBA Campus, PU 

9 The final decision of the Chairman, Election Committee Friday: 17th December 2021 

10 Candidate can withdraw Monday: 20th December 2021 
by 6:00 pm. after submitting a form at IBA, PU 

11 
Date of circulation of the final list of contesting 
candidates 

Tuesday: 21st December 2021 

12 Date of Balloting Saturday: 25th December 2021 
from 10.30 am to 3.30 pm at IBA Campus, PU 

13 Final Counting of votes Saturday: 25th December 2021 
Immediately after the polling 

14 Declaration of Results (in the EOGM )  Saturday: 25th December 2021 
EOGM at 5.00 pm followed by Tea 

 
For and on behalf of:   
IBA-PU Alumni Association  
Election Committee – 2021  


